
Appendix G ‐ Contacts

TOPIC  CONTACT  AGENCY TELEPHONE  E‐MAIL 
Automated Sampling 
Equipment

Hisham Eldin,             Al 
Lipana

L.A. Co. Dept Public Works (626) 458‐4328       
(626) 458‐4331

heldin@dpw.lacounty.gov 
alipana@dpw.lacounty.gov

Flow Data Arthur Gotingco L.A. Co. Dept Public Works (626) 458‐6379 agoting@dpw.lacounty.gov
GIS data Eduardo Escobar L.A. Co. Dept Public Works (626) 458‐4355 edescoba@dpw.lacounty.gov

PM Assistant  Jose Luis Escajeda  L.A. Co. Dept Public Works (626) 458‐4391 jescajed@dpw.lacounty.gov
Mass Emission and 
Tributary Monitoring

Fred Gonzalez,         
Geoffrey Owu
Timothy Marino

L.A. Co. Dept Public Works (626) 458‐5948       
(626) 458‐4317
(626) 458‐4311

fgonzal@dpw.lacounty.gov 
gowu@dpw.lacounty.gov
tmarino@dpw.lacounty.gov

Rainfall Data Rodney Brown
Steven Chang

L.A. Co. Dept Public Works (626) 458‐6169
(626) 458‐ 6146

rbrown@dpw.lacounty.gov
schang@dpw.lacounty.gov

Santa Monica Bay 
Shoreline Monitoring 
MS4 Report 

Gerald McGowen City of Los Angeles (310) 648‐5611 gerald.mcgowen@lacity.org

Santa Monica Urban 
Runoff Recycling 
Facility (SMURRF) 
Analytical Data

Gary Welling 
Joe Petchuk

City of Santa Monica (310) 458‐8235
(310) 458‐8235    
ext 6

gary.welling@smgov.net
Joe.Petchuk@smgov.net

Trash Compliance 
Reports

Giles Coon L.A. Co. Dept Public Works (626) 458‐7141 gcoon@dpw.lacounty.gov

Water Quality Data, 
Pollutant Loading, 
Trend Analysis, 
Correlation Study

Raymond To L.A. Co. Dept Public Works (626) 458‐7123 rto@dpw.lacounty.gov

This report is also posted on the Internet within the “2011‐2012 Monitoring Report” link at 
http://dpw.lacounty.gov/wmd/NPDES/report_directory.cfm 


